
I.S.G.A. 2019-20     2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 BOYS 

Held at The Royal Masonic School, Rickmansworth - 16th November 2019 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winefride’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 513 William Say 7.90 5.70 13.60 19     

 514 Ted Walters 7.30 7.70 15.00 15     

 515 Tristan Stewart 7.70 7.80 15.50 8 =   

 516 Atticus Round 7.95 8.50 16.45 6     

 517 Oliver Myatt-Franklin 8.00 8.50 16.50 5     

 518   0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =   

  Total of top 4 31.55 32.50   64.05 3  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 519 Ben Bullen 8.60 6.90 15.50 8 =   

 520 Noah Holt 8.20 6.60 14.80 16     

 521 Wilfred Dennis 8.10 7.40 15.50 8 =   

 522 Reuben Lygoe 8.55 8.70 17.25 4     

 523 Max Burnell 9.30 9.20 18.50 1     

 524   0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =   

  Total of top 4 34.65 32.20   66.85 2  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s Boys VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 525 Shane Moran 7.90 6.00 13.90 18     

 526 Oscar Russell 8.10 0.00 8.10 20     

 527 Keshav Kanwar 8.35 6.70 15.05 13 =   

 528 Murilo Kozileck 7.90 7.20 15.10 12     

 529 Josh Millman 7.55 7.50 15.05 13 =   

 530 Alex Cham 0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =   

  Total of top 4 32.25 27.40   59.65 4  

 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St George’s, Weybridge VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 531 Ben Bates 8.40 5.70 14.10 17     

 532 William Noble 8.10 7.10 15.20 11     

 533 Alastair Noble 8.45 7.70 16.15 7     

 534 Max Pittard 9.25 8.10 17.35 3     

 535 Luke Roos 9.35 8.60 17.95 2     

 536   0.00 0.00 0.00 21 =   

  Total of top 4 35.45 31.50   66.95 1  

 

 

UNDER 11 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

523 Max Burnell St Faith's 18.50 1   

535 Luke Roos St George's, Weybridge 17.95 2   

534 Max Pittard St George's, Weybridge 17.35 3   

522 Reuben Lygoe St Faith's 17.25 4   

517 Oliver Myatt-Franklin St Winefride's 16.50 5   

516 Atticus Round St Winefride's 16.45 6   

533 Alastair Noble St George's, Weybridge 16.15 7   

515 Tristan Stewart St Winefride's 15.50 8 = 

519 Ben Bullen St Faith's 15.50 8 = 

521 Wilfred Dennis St Faith's 15.50 8 = 

532 William Noble St George's, Weybridge 15.20 11   

528 Murilo Kozileck Haberdashers' Aske's 15.10 12   

527 Keshav Kanwar Haberdashers' Aske's 15.05 13 = 

529 Josh Millman Haberdashers' Aske's 15.05 13 = 

514 Ted Walters St Winefride's 15.00 15   

520 Noah Holt St Faith's 14.80 16   

531 Ben Bates St George's, Weybridge 14.10 17   

525 Shane Moran Haberdashers' Aske's 13.90 18   

513 William Say St Winefride's 13.60 19   

526 Oscar Russell Haberdashers' Aske's 8.10 20   

 

 

 

UNDER 11 BOYS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St George's, Weybridge 66.95 1 

St Faith's 66.85 2 

St Winefride's 64.05 3 

Haberdashers' Aske's 59.65 4 

 


